
PROPOSED 

2025 Meeting Schedule Planning and Architectural Review Board 
City of Flagler Beach 
Commission Room 

105 S. 2nd Street 
Flagler Beach, FL  32136 

 
First Tuesday of each month at 5:30 p.m. unless otherwise indicated. 

 

Application Submittal 
Deadline 

Post Agenda and Send Public 
Notices 

Regular Meeting Date 

Tuesday, December 3, 2025 Friday, December 20, 2025 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

Tuesday, December 31, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025 Tuesday, February 4, 2025 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Friday, February 14, 2025 Tuesday, March 4, 2025 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025 Tuesday, April 1, 2025 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Friday, April 18, 2025 Tuesday, May 6, 2025 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025 Tuesday, July 1, 2025 

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Friday, September 19, 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 

 


